
ACADEMIC Calendar 
2025 to 2026 

Fall 2025 
Wednesday August 27 Final Registration/Fee Payment 
Saturday to Tuesday August 30 to September 2 Orientation 
Monday September 1 Labor Day 
Wednesday September 3 Classes Begin 
Wednesday to Friday November 26 to 28 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday December 12 Last Day of Classes 
Saturday to Sunday December 13 to 14 Study Day 
Monday to Friday December 15 to 19 Final Examinations 

Intersession 2026 
Monday, January 5 to Friday January 23 

Spring 2026 
Wednesday January 21 Final Registration/Fee Payment 
Saturday and Sunday January 24 to 25 Spring Orientation 
Monday January 26 Classes Begin 
Monday to Monday March 30 to April 6 Easter/Spring Break 
Monday May 11 Last Day of Classes 
Tuesday to Wednesday May 12 to 13 Study Days 
Thursday to Wednesday May 14 to 20 Final Examinations 
Saturday to Sunday May 23 to 24 Commencement 

Summer Sessions 2026 
Monday, June 1 to Friday, August 21 




